	 SM123 SERIES
The new SM123 series offers a
complete line of subminiature
amplified photoelectric sensors, ideal
for mounting in reduced spaces or
in presence of particular mechanical
obstacles. The extremely compact
dimensions do not limit the detection

	B  - overload and short-circuit protection
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL FUNCTION OUTPUT ORDER N°
SM1-PR-2-D00-PL 20 mm fixed focus proximity PNP - light 95B000100
SM1-PR-2-D00-NL 20 mm fixed focus proximity NPN - light 95B000110
SM2-PR-2-FG00-PD 1.2 m through beam PNP - dark 95B000200
SM2-PR-2-FG00-ND 1.2 m through beam NPN - dark 95B000210
SM2-PR-2-D00-PL 170 mm diffuse proximity PNP - light 95B000220
SM2-PR-2-D00-NL 170 mm diffuse proximity NPN - light 95B000230
SM3-PR-2-FG00-PD 1.2 m through beam PNP - dark 95B000300
SM3-PR-2-FG00-ND 1.2 m through beam NPN - dark 95B000310
SM3-PR-2-B00-PL 50 cm coaxial polarised retroreflex PNP - light 95B000320
SM3-PR-2-B00-NL 50 cm coaxial polarised retroreflex NPN - light 95B000330
SM3-PR-2-B00-PD 50 cm coaxial polarised retroreflex PNP - dark 95B000340
SM3-PR-2-B00-ND 50 cm coaxial polarised retroreflex NPN - dark 95B000350
DETECTION DIAGRAMS
SM1 - fixed focus proximity
Operating distance
mm